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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester Ba.Prog .

2022/7001

2022/7002

2022/7003

2022/7004

2022/7005

2022/7006

2022/7007

2022/7008

2022/7009

2022/7010

2022/7011

2022/7012

2022/7013

2022/7014

2022/7015

2022/7016

2022/7017

2022/7018

2022/7019

2022/7020

2022/7021

2022/7022

2022/7023

2022/7024

2022/7025

2022/7026

2022/7027

2022/7029

2022/7030

2022/7031

2022/7032

2022/7033

Roll No

ANAND

SHASHWAT SINGH RANA

Sujal

Mannat Raj

AADARSH KUMAR

BHARAT

APOORVA ANAND

HARSH CHOUDHARY

PIYUSH GOYAL

SONIB

ASHISH

PRINCI

SURAJ KUMAR YADAV

AMAN ABROL

Aditya Pratap Singh

Tripti Rajput

Aditya Mayur

Manvika Gautam

RISHI KHANDELWAL

MAYANK PARMAR

Anjali

ANKIT KUMAR MEENA

Chaman Das

BABU SAHEB

Sindhu Raj

Nagendra goswami

Lakshay Goel

AASHISH KUMAR GUPTA

Rishav Raj Singh

Shivam Kumar

GUNJAN PAREEK

Kartik Gupta

Name

173

132

88

150

136

111

119

74

133

87

60

151

92

87

65

78

51

111

102

110

72

131

97

102

78

119

91

176

118

103

84

27

30

102

89

51

79

37

61

63

16

132

76

54

33

48

33

54

75

75

36

78

59

58

39

105

27

75

81

88

49

20

34

68

65

46

66

50

46

72

27

87

83

62

51

62

65

49

74

68

50

60

61

57

50

88

30

43

69

85

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester Ba.Prog .

2022/7034

2022/7035

2022/7036

2022/7037

2022/7038

2022/7039

2022/7040

2022/7041

2022/7042

2022/7043

2022/7044

2022/7045

2022/7046

2022/7047

2022/7048

2022/7049

2022/7050

2022/7051

2022/7052

2022/7053

2022/7054

2022/7055

2022/7056

2022/7057

2022/7058

2022/7059

2022/7060

2022/7061

2022/7062

2022/7063

2022/7151

2022/7152

Roll No

vasu chaudhary

Roshan Raj

Shrirag Manukumar

Joshuva singh

Kartik

LAKSHAY SHARMA

Ganpat Lal Choudhary

Shiv prakash yadav

VAIBHAV SHARMA

Mayank Baisoya

Simran

PANKAJ KEWATIYA

Adarsh Singh

mohit yadav

Sandeep yadav

Aditya Mani

PRADEEP SHARMA

Santosh

KISHAN DAN

UMESHKUMAR G

DEEPAK BHATI

GAGAN PRATAP SINGH

AAYUSH

NIKHIL CHAUDHARY

Harsh rawat

RANJANA SINGH GURENIA

Tajish Shokeen

Ritu kumari

UTKARSH KUMAR DWIVEDI

YASH

Snehil Raj Singh

RAJA BABU

Name

114

137

107

68

104

132

144

102

157

94

83

75

132

100

35

102

39

87

64

69

64

99

64

48

87

49

48

61

39

27

57

58

113

61

110

62

53

54

95

74

13

57

21

31

12

36

40

64

29

16

49

0

42

45

36

40

55

44

78

60

70

66

64

72

72

74

37

56

54

36

19

52

63

65

45

33

56

0

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester Ba.Prog .

2022/7153

2022/7154

2022/7155

2022/7156

2022/7157

2022/7158

2022/7159

2022/7160

2022/7161

2022/7162

2022/7163

2022/7164

2022/7165

2022/7166

2022/7167

2022/7168

2022/7169

2022/7170

2022/7171

2022/7172

2022/7173

2022/7174

2022/7175

2022/7176

2022/7177

2022/7178

2022/7179

2022/7180

2022/7181

2022/7182

2022/7183

2022/7184

Roll No

Aaditya Bajaj

parth shrivastava

Aravind Depavath

SURAJ

AYUSHI LADDA

Yuvraj Singh

DEVDEEP SINGH SANGWAN

SALONI

LAKSHYA MAKWANA

ATHARVA SHARMA

ANJANI KUMAR

Tannu Rana

karan singh balot

ANIKET

Rathod Om Rakesh

S KUNTHAVI

Siya

SUSHIL GURJAR

Ayush raj

gaurav pal

Kritin Singh

ROCKY KUMAR

ROHIT MEENA

ANSH

Kashish Singh

Ramya

Bharat

Muskan Jalhotra

Shivam Mishra

Nishant Nirala

Dhirendar kumar

Aditya Raj

Name

49

114

100

150

49

49

78

140

110

145

58

143

110

141

53

49

49

177

87

108

63

170

54

120

177

38

38

38

159

83

38

38

0

88

42

89

0

0

40

59

0

97

3

45

56

56

3

1

3

120

41

20

0

82

17

49

84

0

2

0

85

47

4

4

0

77

42

59

0

0

51

42

0

67

5

31

51

40

6

2

6

68

47

19

0

48

31

41

47

0

5

0

53

57

11

11

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester Ba.Prog .

2022/7185

2022/7186

2022/7187

2022/7188

2022/7189

2022/7190

2022/7191

2022/7192

2022/7193

2022/7194

2022/7195

2022/7196

2022/7197

2022/7198

2022/7199

2022/7200

2022/7201

2022/7202

2022/7203

2022/7204

2022/7205

2022/7206

2022/7207

2022/7208

2022/7209

2022/7210

2022/7211

2022/7212

2022/7213

2022/7214

2022/7215

2022/7216

Roll No

SWASTIK TRIPATHI

ROHIT

Shashwat Jain

KULDEEP SHARMA

ABHISHEK

Sumit dangi

SAGAR JAISWAL

MANISH MANDAL

UDIT KUMAR

SHINDE SHUBHAM DATTA

SHUBHAM YADAV

Akash Kumar Verma

RANEEN JITH K S

MUKESH SINGH

vipul kumar

Pawan kumar meena

Divesh Raj

SHUBHAM ANAND

KETAN NARWARIYA

Ganesh Kumar

MOHIT

TANISH DUBEY

Anuj Rana

RAJU SHANMUGAM S

PRAFULLA PANDEY

TANUJ KATURA

Mohit Thakur

Nishant Dhama

HARSHIT MALIK

Vishal Rustagi

Divyansh Parekh

Deepak Kumar

Name

38

165

178

156

38

188

38

38

115

132

125

83

38

83

123

112

150

115

161

38

38

128

108

38

101

141

105

158

124

38

103

134

3

71

42

67

0

106

0

0

83

47

65

0

0

4

59

19

40

57

89

0

0

11

21

0

26

56

33

39

29

0

3

64

8

43

24

43

0

56

0

0

72

36

52

0

0

5

48

17

27

50

55

0

0

9

19

0

26

40

31

25

23

0

3

48

Sr.No

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester Ba.Prog .

2022/7217

2022/7301

2022/7302

2022/7303

2022/7304

2022/7305

2022/7306

2022/7307

2022/7308

2022/7309

2022/7310

2022/7311

2022/7312

2022/7313

2022/7314

2022/7315

2022/7316

2022/7317

2022/7318

2022/7319

2022/7320

2022/7321

2022/7322

2022/7323

2022/7324

2022/7325

2022/7326

2022/7327

2022/7328

2022/7329

2022/7330

2022/7331

Roll No

VIVEK YADAV

ARJUN PRATAP SINGH

SHEETAL BARA

ARYAN KUMAR

Aaryan Jain

Prince Sarthak

Shourya Anand

Bhaskar Agarwal

Malik Safi Asgar

AACHAL SUBHASH YADAV

Pratyush

Animesh Khargharia

Om Thadani

AKUL VERMA

Varenya Garg

shradul goel

Arhaan Aggarwal

AARYAN DHAKAR

SHEETAL

SIDDHANT BALIYAN

Abhinav Kumar Singh

Ankush Mahajan

PARAS

Pranjal Tekam

Prayag Sao

DEVANSH GOSWAMI

MAHIKA MITTAL

Vasudha Balotia

Vivek baswala

Kanishk Negi

Prince Jain

MANSI

Name

196

139

140

164

138

183

174

40

183

132

135

129

137

179

103

155

110

125

170

124

115

179

92

125

178

40

165

138

139

156

166

162

91

41

80

82

48

41

40

2

92

70

54

47

19

47

33

61

28

64

55

40

29

53

23

69

74

0

41

41

21

64

71

64

46

29

57

50

35

22

23

5

50

53

40

36

14

26

32

39

25

51

32

32

25

30

25

55

42

0

25

30

15

41

43

40

Sr.No

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester Ba.Prog .

2022/7332

2022/7333

2022/7334

2022/7335

2022/7336

2022/7337

2022/7338

2022/7339

2022/7340

2022/7341

2022/7342

2022/7343

2022/7344

2022/7345

2022/7346

2022/7347

2022/7348

2022/7349

2022/7350

2022/7351

2022/7352

2022/7353

2022/7354

2022/7355

2022/7356

2022/7357

2022/7358

2022/7359

2022/7360

2022/7361

2022/7362

2022/7363

Roll No

LIGAM GAMLIN

ANJALI CHAUHAN

YATHARTH PIPPAL

GURUPRASAD MALALI

Mann sonkar

Ayushi Drolia

Aditya Raj Anand

Farhan

SHRUTI GUPTA

Sanjana Singh

HARINANDA

P BALABHASKARAN

Monish Kumar

GARIMA PAPRA

ANSH VERMA

Shubhi Gupta

Ashutosh Kumar

Karrtheek Maan

Saksham Jain

Nishchay Choudhary

Prashant Meena

Ishu Raja

DEV RATERIA

Pranav Khati

RAJARAM KUMAWAT

KHUSHI YADAV

SACHIN MALVIYA

Mila Dechen Terashita

Gaurika Mohan

Aditya Singh

Mahammad Ahtesham Reza

Sachin Chaudhary

Name

89

119

160

95

138

155

188

83

107

143

130

132

167

153

113

126

40

166

40

150

149

130

40

64

138

50

152

105

138

25

73

62

20

64

41

27

67

46

61

23

46

13

61

70

82

27

38

32

0

46

0

35

73

43

3

0

41

1

69

7

52

0

12

4

22

54

26

28

49

30

32

28

43

9

47

53

49

18

34

25

0

28

0

23

49

33

8

0

30

2

45

7

38

0

16

6

Sr.No

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester Ba.Prog .

2022/7364

2022/7365

2022/7366

2022/7451

2022/7452

2022/7453

2022/7454

2022/7455

2022/7456

2022/7457

2022/7458

2022/7459

2022/7460

2022/7461

2022/7462

2022/7463

2022/7464

2022/7465

2022/7466

2022/7467

2022/7468

2022/7469

2022/7470

2022/7471

2022/7472

2022/7473

2022/7474

2022/7475

2022/7476

2022/7477

2022/7478

2022/7479

Roll No

HIMANI CHAUHAN

Varun Kamal Kalantri

Devanshu Arora

Aditya Kumar Singh

LAKSHITA GARG

AVI SHRIVASTAVA

ANANYA GROVER

Vishnu Upadhyay

VANDITA SHARMA

DEVASHISH SHARMA

Narayani Vatsa

Asmit Kumar

Unnati Malpani

Raj Dubey

Sudha Chaudhary

MOHAMED THAHIR SULAIMAN

Aniket Mishra

vanshika nandal

PARAS DHIMAN

HARSHIT MALIK

Amiya Dixit

ADITYA KRISHAN

Sandheep KS

VAIBHAV CHATURVEDI

SHAHIN HASAN SAIFI

PAWAN MAURYA

Bhavya Rana

NARESH SEVDA

Aniket Manoj Narnawre

tanisha soni

Hanchiilo Ghaponza

ANITA MEENA

Name

69

32

93

240

154

162

203

195

229

178

246

156

176

230

189

187

160

246

240

162

142

21

202

223

208

162

129

155

176

142

243

20

3

12

162

103

124

142

134

122

92

154

106

108

153

87

118

90

123

141

87

41

1

102

132

120

103

81

106

92

94

180

29

9

13

68

67

77

70

69

53

52

63

68

61

67

46

63

56

50

59

54

29

5

50

59

58

64

63

68

52

66

74

Sr.No

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester Ba.Prog .

2022/7480

2022/7481

2022/7482

2022/7483

2022/7484

2022/7485

2022/7486

2022/7487

2022/7488

2022/7489

2022/7490

2022/7491

2022/7492

2022/7493

2022/7494

2022/7495

2022/7496

2022/7497

2022/7498

2022/7499

2022/7500

2022/7501

2022/7502

2022/7503

2022/7506

2022/7507

2022/7508

2022/7509

2022/7510

2022/7511

2022/7512

2022/7513

Roll No

Shivraj Singh Pachhai

KUNAL GULYANI

PRIYANSHU

Mohit shukla

HIMANSHU KUMAR

Amrendra Kumar

Rajkumar Malviya

Mharon Elisha Ngully

SHIVAM ITAWADIYA

KHUSHAL KUMAR RAVI

AMAN NIRMAL

Aanya Parashar

SHIVAM KUMAR PANDEY

PRINCE KUMAR VERMA

ABU SUFIYAN

POORNIMA

ANMOL RAJ

Nancy

Richa Singh Visen

Prakhar Singh

HIMANSHU LARIYA

Anuradha

TANISHQ PALIWAL

Geetesh Kumar

VANSHIKA

Sabiqa  Banoo

Km Nisha

Ashish kumar

Ishita Jain

RADHA WADHERA

ANKIT KUMAR GOND

Stanzin Oathsal

Name

218

158

198

200

229

263

180

162

211

176

141

173

187

159

130

141

195

165

158

51

190

209

138

204

228

111

89

184

150

243

118

168

69

127

69

123

153

105

91

99

124

71

89

87

79

59

46

134

57

103

12

77

107

70

126

174

71

33

131

127

183

41

77

44

64

35

54

58

58

56

47

70

50

51

47

50

45

33

69

35

65

24

41

51

51

62

76

64

37

71

85

75

35

Sr.No

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester Ba.Prog .

2022/7514

2022/7515

2022/7601

2022/7602

2022/7603

2022/7604

2022/7605

2022/7606

2022/7607

2022/7608

2022/7609

2022/7610

2022/7611

2022/7612

2022/7613

2022/7614

2022/7615

2022/7616

2022/7617

2022/7618

2022/7619

2022/7620

2022/7621

2022/7622

2022/7623

2022/7624

2022/7625

2022/7626

2022/7627

2022/7628

2022/7629

2022/7630

Roll No

Ankit Yadav

PRIYANSHI MALIK

B Palash

Vaibhav Jain

Aarjav jain

SAHIL ARORA

Aditya Gupta

Mohd Arham Khan

DEEPANKAR TURI

HANA

Pulkit Singh

YASH CHAUDHARY

PRIYANSHU ANAND

CHITRANSHU SONDHIYA

SHUBHANK BAGRI

NIKHIL MALGAT

Durgesh Yadav

CHIRAG ROSHAN

HIMANK KASHYAP

GAURAV GODARA

Chirag

AYUSH SINGH

SACHIN KANWAR

Dikshant

HEMANT CHOUDHARY

Aditya Chaturvedi

Aditya Aryan

ADITYA KUMAR

PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY

Jayant Kumar Meena

Ricky Fageria

KESHAV PAL

Name

161

107

45

162

102

114

114

115

91

38

97

94

72

104

91

76

45

139

97

87

187

91

118

141

115

94

78

97

112

120

84

38

86

60

2

63

50

32

29

59

50

0

22

51

25

58

48

15

2

61

23

47

133

16

55

75

58

42

14

62

66

38

47

4

53

56

4

39

49

28

25

51

55

0

23

54

35

56

53

20

4

44

24

54

71

18

47

53

50

45

18

64

59

32

56

11

Sr.No

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester Ba.Prog .

2022/7631

2022/7632

2022/7633

2022/7634

2022/7635

2022/7636

2022/7637

2022/7638

2022/7639

2022/7640

2022/7641

2022/7642

2022/7643

2022/7644

2022/7645

2022/7646

2022/7647

2022/7648

2022/7649

2022/7650

2022/7651

2022/7652

2022/7653

2022/7654

2022/7655

2022/7656

2022/7657

2022/7658

2022/7659

2022/7660

2022/7661

2022/7662

Roll No

Suaihiamjei Gangmei

SHUBHAM SIDANA

Yashvardhan Kaushik

ADHISH SHARRMA

Sarthak Bhardwaj

SHRESHTH SAXENA

Dinesh Yadav

Ahad Ali

Ravuday Singh

Aadi Chauhan

Smayra

MOHD AAMIL ABBASI

Suhani

Manu Shrestha

Vishesh Ruhella

Sankalp choudhary

Riwa Siddaique

MD FAIZAN

Muzamal Iqbal

Sarthak

Hrithik Paraser

Abhijay Rambabu

Anmol pandey

Yash Ruhella

AYUSHI BHARGAVA

Sachin Bharati

SAHIL RAJPUT

Raj shekhar

Rohit

ISHAAN SHISHODIA

ARYAN SHARMA

OM MAINI

Name

137

113

97

149

76

94

38

38

97

38

38

47

38

38

74

75

38

110

38

108

118

38

38

94

38

120

87

108

117

139

97

166

58

82

59

53

15

66

4

3

33

0

0

5

0

1

22

21

0

69

4

23

37

5

1

22

5

61

56

40

55

37

17

75

42

73

61

36

20

70

11

8

34

0

0

11

0

3

30

28

0

63

11

21

31

13

3

23

13

51

64

37

47

27

18

45

Sr.No

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester Ba.Prog .

2022/7663

2022/7664

2022/7665

2022/7666

2022/7667

2022/7668

2022/7669

2022/7670

2022/7671

2022/7672

Roll No

PRAKASH KUMAR

AAYUSH

Abhedna Singh

MOHAMMAD MUNSIF

ABHISHEK YADAV

Anmol Makhija

SEIKHOLEN TUBOI

ANAND KUMAR

Manasvi Mittal

RAJ KESHRI

Name

131

140

117

78

170

118

139

126

94

164

58

40

63

23

110

72

61

31

48

97

44

29

54

29

65

61

44

25

51

59

Sr.No

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)


